
Wycombe Photographic Society  
Annual Exhibition 

Entry Form 

PRINTS 
 

Prints may be entered in the following sections 

 

Architecture, Technical & 

Record 

ATR 

Cultivated flowers/plants FLO 

Decisive Moment / Action DM-ACT 

Landscape LAN 

People & Portraits P-P 

Pictorial - Colour PICC 

Pictorial - Monochrome PICM 

Wildlife WIL 

 

Note: Wildlife covers Natural History – but NOT garden flowers or domestic animals 

 

 

    AUTHORS NAME:____________________________________________________ 

 

                       CLASS:____________________________________________________ 

 

EXHIBITION YEAR:____________________________________________________ 

 

Print Title Section code 

1 
  

2 
  

3 
  

4 
  

5 
  

6 
  

7 
  

8 
  

 

PANEL LAYOUT – Indicate with appropriate entry numbers prints that are entered as a panel. 

 

  

  



 


